

KTÚRA

DODÁVATEL:
CERTUS P. Svitok - SDI
 Hviezdoslavova 7
 P R I E V I D Z A
 97101

IČDPH : SK1020583124 IČO: 33608661
 DIČ : 1020583124
 Banka : **VÚB**
 Účet : **2694489654/0200**
 ;

Dátum dodania : 28.01.2013
 Dátum vyhotovenia Fa. : 28.01.2013
Dátum splatnosti : 04.02.2013
 Forma úhrady : PP

T/Fax : 046/5422662, 046/5424330

Číslo obj.: 30-01-2013 Číslo: **130011**
 K.symbol: DL: 130017

ODBERATEL:

SPRAVA MAJETKU MESTA PD S.R.O

T VANSOVEJ 24
971 01 P R I E V I D Z A
Slovensko

TeL.:5411191,0905288772 FAX:??

IČDPH: SK2022092490 IČO:36349429 DIČ:2022092490

PREVÁDZKA:

c. ŽR-307-4804 Obú Prievidza

Číslo tovaru	Názov tovaru	Počet	MJ	DPH	Cena/J	C/J+DPH	Spolu
1110	KALENDAR STOL.FIREMNY	3	ks	20%	1.485	1.782	4.46
3924	NOZNICE 16CM	2	ks	20%	0.725	0.870	1.45
0130	DIAR SEKRETAR DENNY A5 HERLITZ	2	ks	20%	2.592	3.110	5.18
2620	BLOK A5 50L LIN. REC	5	ks	20%	0.300	0.360	1.50
0209	XEROX A4 FAREBNY PASTEL	50	ks	20%	0.033	0.040	1.65
1194	STRUHATKO MAPED I-GLOO	1	ks	20%	0.407	0.488	0.41
0393	CERUZKA 3 KOH-I-NOOR	5	ks	20%	0.130	0.156	0.65
0261	BLOK POZN.SAM. 38X51/3KS NEON TESA	4	ks	20%	1.155	1.386	4.62
0044	BLOK POZN.SAM. 75X75 NEON	7	ks	20%	0.736	0.883	5.15
0960	PASKA LEP.19X33M	8	ks	20%	0.358	0.430	2.86
0291	ZOSIT 424 LINKA A4	1	ks	20%	0.270	0.324	0.27
0271	ZOSIT 540 CISTY A5	1	ks	20%	0.208	0.250	0.21
1663	RYCHLOV.A4 CELY ZAVESNY PESPAN	30	ks	20%	0.400	0.480	12.00
1052	FOLIA A4 L HRUBA STELLA	10	ks	20%	0.365	0.438	3.65
3572	RYCHLOV.MAPA A4 3KL PRES.S GUM.DONA	5	ks	20%	1.020	1.224	5.10
0332	DOSKY SO SNURKAMI A4 MRAMOR FAREBNE	25	ks	20%	0.465	0.558	11.63
0332	EUROOBAL A4 MATNY	200	ks	20%	0.016	0.019	3.20
1384	LEP TYC. 20G MUNGYO	12	ks	20%	0.660	0.792	7.92
0184	OBALK A B4	30	ks	20%	0.060	0.072	1.80
0219	OBALK A B6 DORUCENKA DOPORUCENE	300	ks	20%	0.075	0.090	22.50
0191	OBALK A C6 SAMOLEPIACE	200	ks	20%	0.012	0.015	2.40
0189	OBALK A C5 SAMOLEPIACE	200	ks	20%	0.025	0.030	5.00
0763	PERO FABER CASTEL JEDNORAZOVE 1431	4	ks	20%	0.168	0.202	0.67
3656	PERO AFB-87301 GULOCKOVE	2	ks	20%	0.262	0.314	0.52
0998	PERO SPOKO 0118 STRIPES	5	ks	20%	0.260	0.312	1.30
0077	PERO BP2197E PVC	5	ks	20%	0.370	0.444	1.85
2818	PENTELKA RAPID 0,5	2	ks	20%	0.714	0.857	1.43
3876	SPONY NA SPISY 50MM/100KS FOSKA	5	ks	20%	0.375	0.450	1.88
2073	SPONY DO ZOS.24/6 1000KS R	10	ks	20%	0.321	0.385	3.21
1591	FIXY CENT 2637 M 1,0 CIERNA	1	ks	20%	0.359	0.431	0.36
1012	FIXY CENT 2636 F 0,6 CIERNA	1	ks	20%	0.360	0.432	0.36

115.18

ku	Názov tovaru	Počet	MJ	DPH	Cena/J	C/J+DPH	Spolu
				Základ		DPH	Spolu
		DPH 20 %		115.18		23.04	138.22
		Celkom		115.18		23.04	138.22

Celkom k úhrade : 138.22 EUR

Slovom : stotridsaťosem + 0.22

Vystavil:

Pre Siatka podpis
Pavel Siatka SDF CERTUS
 sídlo: 972 05 Sebedražie 358
 prev.: Hviezdičková 971 01 Prievidza
 IČO: 336086P IČD: 1020563124
 ŽO: 3/ adička 2